Micue

30

31

32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46

Fony6

1931821-21
2216471-22
1931839-21

1938657-22
1937959-22
2250949-22
1937958-22

1936247-22

1938417-22
1937980-22
1939397-22
1938411-22
1261-20
1937978-22
3518080-22
1937066-22
1937060-22
1937030-22
1937040-22
1937104-22
1937093-22
1937099-22
1938156-22
1938152-22
1937169-22
1938166-22
1931576-21
1937126-22

1925919-19

1931847-21

1931862-21

1933483-19
1937048-22
1938659-22

1931812-21

2250933-22
1938148-22
1933384-21
1933317-21
1938144-22
1929573-20
1929651-20

1936408-22

1936292-22
1938179-22
1938556-22

P
i
A

o O = O

O -~ O 2 =~ OO0 -~ OO0 = -~ 0O 0 oo -~ o o o

o

BiactaHb

113.328
161.894
113.328

161.894
137.042
137.042
137.042

118.375

137.042
137.042
137.042
137.042
137.042
137.042
137.042
115.605
115.605
115.605
115.605
115.605
115.605
115.605
129.797
129.797
115.605
129.797
115.605
115.605

118.375

113.328

113.328

122.825
115.605
161.894

113.328

137.042
129.797
122.825
122.825
129.797
137.042
115.605

113.328

118.375
129.797
132.319

Mpwnir

10:33:07
11:40:14
10:44:15

12:46:37
12:07:41
12:07:43
12:07:47

11:34:27

12:08:57
12:09:50
12:10:51
12:10:54
12:11:01
12:17:18
12:20:48
11:42:51
11:42:52
11:42:52
11:42:53
11:43:05
11:43:20
11:48:04
12:29:15
12:33:05
12:04:37
12:36:36
12:08:15
12:09:45

12:16:09

12:08:18

12:09:17

12:31:20
12:17:38
14:07:20

12:30:27

13:30:24
13:25:09
13:09:23
13:09:27
13:27:34
13:49:18
12:59:52

12:56:48

13:15:40
13:48:06
13:56:56

Yac npuaborty. /lbot N2 1

XXuromup-1, Big 07.05.2023 08:01:06

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:32:01

03:39:10

02:43:09

04:45:33
04:06:30
04:06:32
04:06:36

03:33:19

04:07:46
04:08:39
04:09:40
04:09:43
04:09:50
04:16:07
04:19:37
03:41:46
03:41:47
03:41:47
03:41:48
03:42:00
03:42:15
03:46:59
04:28:06
04:31:56
04:03:32
04:35:27
04:07:10
04:08:40

04:15:01

04:07:12

04:08:11

04:30:15
04:16:33
06:06:16

04:29:21

05:29:13
05:24:00
05:08:18
05:08:22
05:26:25
05:48:07
04:58:47

04:55:42

05:14:32
05:46:57
05:55:47

Kny6 KCI Kvis

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

74549 10000  2.445

73868 9975  4.890

69462 9951  7.335

566.95 9926  9.780
55595  99.01  12.225
555.88  98.77  14.670
55573 9852  17.115
55493 9827  19.560
553.11 98.02  22.005
551.15  97.78  24.450
54890  97.53  26.895
54879  97.28  29.340
54854  97.04 31.785
53508 9679  34.230
527.86 9654  36.675
52129 9630  39.120
52125  96.05  41.565
52125 9580  44.010
521.21 9556  46.455
520.74 95.31 48.900
520.16 9506 51.345
509.31 94.81  53.790
48414 9457  56.235
47731 9432  58.680
47470 9407  61.125
47122 9383  63.570
467.72 93.58 66.015
46490 9333  68.460
464.18 93.09 70.905
45844 9284  73.350
45663 9259  75.795
454 .49 92.35 78.240
45061 9210  80.685
44201 91.85  83.130
42074 9160  85.575
41627 9136  88.020
400.61 91.11 90.465
39839  90.86  92.910
398.31 90.62 95.355
397.64 9037  97.800
393.67 9012  100.244
386.92  89.88  102.689
38325  89.63 105.134
376.35 89.38 107.579
374.11 89.14  110.024
371.91 88.89 112.469

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

1

1
1
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1

Fony6oBop

LLlepbaHb T.M.
®pyHza All.
[AHictpaHcebkmi M.,
LLlepbaHb T.M.
®pyHza All.
[HictpsaHcekui MN.0.
CauctyH L.l
CauctyH J1.1.
CauctyH LI
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH L.l
CeucryH HO.I.
CuctyH J1.I.
CBuCTyH LI
CauctyH LI
CauctyH HO.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen B.P.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen B.P.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowinb A.B.
Ceepgen |.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
Ceepgen B.P.
Cseppen B.P.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
LLlepbaHb T.M.
®pyHza All.
LLlepbaHb T.M.
®pyHza All.
MegBegerko J1.T.
Ceepgen |.M.
[OHictpsHcbkmn M.0.
LLlepbaHb [1.B.
®pyH3a A.B.
CuctyH J1.I.
Kowwinb B.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MegBeaeHko O.I1.
Kowwinb B.T.
CauctyH L.l
Ceepaen P.IT.
LLlep6aHb A.B.
®pyHza A.B.
OntapxxeBcbka A.B.
Kowinb A.B.
Peabkin C.C.

Kny6

KCT Kunis
KCI Kunis
KCT Kwnis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCTI Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCT Kuis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kunis
KCI Kuis



47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68

69

70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77

78

79
80
81

82

1250-20
1937022-22
1937974-22
1938135-22
1938138-22

1936234-22

1938652-22

1931656-21

1936534-22

1933396-21
1937652-22

1936262-22

2250936-22
1939399-22
1933321-21
1938537-22
1938167-22
2216055-22
1937001-22
1937085-22

1709519-22

1709546-22

1931869-21

1236-20
1937964-22
1938661-22
1934443-21
1933362-21

1925952-19

1933751-21
1937027-22

1931885-21

1933324-21
2250963-22
1938134-22

1709517-22

1931857-21

1937973-22

1931897-21

1938184-22

1931859-21

2250962-22

1709537-22

1938189-22

1934415-21

1937191-22

1931845-21

N N N N

o

137.042
115.605
137.042
129.797
129.797

118.375

161.894

118.375

113.328

122.825
115.605

118.375

137.042
137.042
122.825
132319
129.797
137.042
115.605
115.605

129.797

129.797

113.328

137.042
137.042
161.894
122.825
122.825

118.375

132319
115.605

113.328

122.825
137.042
129.797

129.797

113.328

137.042

113.328

129.797

113.328

137.042

129.797

129.797

113.328

115.605

113.328

14:17:09
13:18:19
14:17:26
13:57:58
14:00:08

13:33:13

15:40:44

13:37:34

13:25:13

13:55:38
13:42:24

13:52:33

14:49:41
14:51:15
14:10:05
14:40:17
14:33:06
14:56:54
13:55:36
13:56:38

14:40:52

14:48:48

13:57:13

15:12:45
15:14:06
16:35:07
14:33:38
14:38:30

14:29:54

15:29:06
14:33:25

14:27:06

15:10:34
16:02:27
15:41:11

15:41:21

14:44:06

16:20:42

15:02:47

16:06:48

15:08:01

16:48:10

16:23:36

16:32:03

15:37:18

15:51:49

15:44:32

06:15:58
05:17:14
06:16:15
05:56:49
05:58:59

05:32:05

07:39:40

05:36:26

05:24:07

05:54:33
05:41:19

05:51:25

06:48:30
06:50:04
06:09:00
06:39:08
06:31:57
06:55:43
05:54:31
05:55:33

06:39:43

06:47:39

05:56:07

07:11:34
07:12:55
08:34:03
06:32:33
06:37:25

06:28:46

07:27:57
06:32:20

06:26:00

07:09:29
08:01:16
07:40:02

07:40:12

06:43:00

08:19:31

07:01:41

08:05:39

07:06:55

08:46:59

08:22:27

08:30:54

07:36:12

07:50:44

07:43:26

364.51
364.42
364.23
363.76
361.57

356.46

352.20

351.85

349.65

346.42
338.70

336.85

33548
334.20
332.86
331.51
331.16
329.65
326.09
325.14

324.72

318.40

318.23

317.55
316.56
314.94
312.89
309.06

304.49

295.39
294.66

293.59

285.98
284.75
282.15

282.05

281.21

27435

268.75

267.26

265.46

260.05

258.33

254.06

248.42

24558

24454

88.64
88.40
88.15
87.90
87.65

87.41

87.16

86.91

86.67

86.42
86.17

85.93

85.68
8543
85.19
84.94
84.69
84.44
84.20
83.95

83.70

83.46

83.21

82.96
82.72
82.47
82.22
81.98

81.73

81.48
81.23

80.99

80.74
80.49
80.25

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

114.914
117.359
119.804
122.249
124.694

127.139

129.584

132.029

134.474

136.919
139.364

141.809

144.254
146.699
149.144
151.589
154.034
156.479
158.924
161.369

163.814

166.259

168.704

171.149
173.594
176.039
178.484
180.929

183.374

185.819
188.264

190.709

193.154
195.599
198.044

200.489

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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CBuCTyH LI
Ceepgen P.I.
CauctyH LI
Kowwinb A.B.
Kowinb A.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.

[OHictpsaHcbkmi M.0.

OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
LLlep6arb A.B.
®pyH3a A.B.

MeageaeHko O.I1.

Ceepgen |.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUi
B.IM.
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH HO.I.

MeageaeHko O.I1.

PeabkiH B.C.
Kowwinb A.B.
CauctyH J1.1.
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen B.P.
Kowine M.B.
®paHueH E.N.
Kowinb M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Llepbanb C.A.
®pyHza AA.
CauctyH LI
CuCTyH LI

[OHictpaHcekmin M.,
MepepaeHko J1.T.
MegBeserko O.l1.

OnTapskeBCbKUi
B.IM.
PeabkiH b.C.
Csepgen P.I.
LLlepbanb T.M.
®pyHza All.

MeagegeHko O.I1.

CuctyH J1.I.
Kowinb A.B.
Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
LLlepbaHb T.M.
®pyHza All.
CauctyH LI
Llep6anb C.A.
®pyHza AA.
Kowwinb A.B.
LLlep6aHb A.B.
®pyHza A.B.
CaucTyH J1.I.
Kowine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
Lepbanb C.A.
®pyHsa A
Cepgen P.I.
LLlepbaHb T.M.
®pyHza All.

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis

KCT Kuvis

KCT Kuis

KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCTI Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kunis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuvis

KCT Kwnis

KCT Kwnis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCT Kwnis



LLlepbanb C.A.

1933467-21 0 113328 154656 07:4550 24328 000 0000 0000  0.000 KCT Kuiis
®pyHza AA.

1931831-21 1 113328 155651 07:5545 23821 000 0000 0000 0000 o ‘iepbaneTM. KCT Kviie
®pyHza All.

1931074-20 1 132319 174525 09:44:16 22647 000 0000 0000 0000 O Ke6a B.M. KCT Kviis

1937020-22 1 115605 16:59:58 085853 21453 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CeepaenPrl. KCT Kuii

1933337-21 1 122.825 173536 093431 21379 000 0000 0000 0000 O MeaseaerkoO.N.  KCT Kuis

1938175-22 0 129797 180859 100750 21354 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Kowin BI. KCT Kuiia

1931500-21 1 115605 17.06:30 09:0525 21196 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CsepgenB.P. KCT Kviie

1931864-21 0 113328 165732 085626 21126 000 0000 0000 0000 o  LepbaneAB. KCT Kuii
®pyH3a A.B.

1937095-22 0 115605 17:11:21 09:10:16 21009 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CsepaenB.P. KCT Kviie

1931806-21 1 113328 1741557 09:1451 20425 000 0000 0000 0000 o  LepbaHeAS. KCT Kuiia
®pyHza A.B.

1929531-20 0 137.042 19:17:13 11:1602 20272 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Caucryu .. KCT Kuiia

1937155-22 0 115605 17:4047 093942 19942 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CeepaenP.l. KCT Kviie

1936524-22 0 113328 172958 092852 19922 000 0000 0000 0000 o  HepbaHeAB. KCT Kuiis
®pyHza A.B.

1931825-21 0 113328 17:30:17 092911 19911 000 0000 0000 0000 o -iepbaneTM. KCT Kviie
®pyHza All.

1939391-22 0 137.042 1932713 11:31:02 19832 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CaucryH tOl. KCT Kviis

1933393-21 1 122825 184955 104850 18930 000 0000 0000 0000 O Meagseaerko O.N.  KCT Kuis

1933358-21 1 122.825 1857:37 105632 18708 000 0000 0000 0000 O MeaseaerkoO.N.  KCT Kuis

1937100-22 0 115605 18:4544 104439 17933 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CeepgenB.P. KCT Kuiie

1936429-22 1 113328 1856:10 105504 17300 000 0000 0000 0000 O ”j)ep6aH'°ﬂﬂB'B' KCT Kviis
pyH3a f.B.

1931705-21 0 118375 20:06:26  12:05:18 163.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ousnrapxescbka A.B. KCT Kwvis

26.04.2024 05:46:11



